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1.
High School: 
Year graduated







Sports/Activities 






involved in during H.S.







1.





            2.






3.






4.






5.


Team Honors/Awards (City, Conference, State Champions/Participant)


Individual Honors/Awards (City, Conference, State, National recognition)



(Please be specific-i.e. first team, second team, honorable mention)

2.
College:
Scholarship(s)











College(s)












Year Graduated








Degree(s)








Activities/sports participated in during college




1




2




3




4



Team Honor/Awards/Accomplishments



Individual awards and/or accomplishments (please be specific)

3.
Professional/Post-College:



Current or formal occupation











School/Community Clubs/Organizations you are now involved in




1




2





3




4

4.
Personal:





Husband/wife's name








Family - 
Name of children












Grandchildren____________________________________________________________



________________________________________________________________________________




Current Address






5.
What is your best memory of your years at Senior:

6.
Please add any information about yourself you feel should be included


in the Hall of Fame program.
